
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-4579 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Approved

File created: In control:11/5/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/4/2018 12/4/2018

Title: Subject:  Approval of Contract Change Order No. 1 for the McClellan Road Separated Bikeway Phase
1A Project (No. 2017-01.04)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council12/4/2018 1

Subject: Approval of Contract Change Order No. 1 for the McClellan Road Separated Bikeway
Phase 1A Project (No. 2017-01.04)

1. Approve Contract Change Order No. 1 for the McClellan Road Separated Bikeway Phase 1A

Project in the amount of One Hundred Twenty Thousand Dollars ($120,000); and

2. Authorize an increase in the construction contingency from $182,000 to $302,000. The

additional $120,000 in the construction contingency will fund Contract Change Order No. 1,

which will allow for the project start date to be postponed to May 2019.

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

